

合併營收資訊

單位：百萬

年/月	營業收入	月增率	去年同期	年增率	累計營收	年增率
2011/01	869	-13.53%	1,805	-51.86%	869	-51.86%
2011/02	776	-10.70%	1,562	-50.32%	1,645	-51.14%
2011/03	1,198	54.38%	1,722	-30.43%	2,843	-44.13%
2011/04	937	-21.79%	1,465	-36.04%	3,780	-42.33%
2011/05	1,051	12.17%	1,501	-29.98%	4,831	-40.02%
2011/06	1,098	4.47%	1,032	6.40%	5,929	-34.75%
2011/07	928	-15.48%	909	2.09%	6,857	-31.40%
2011/08	1,002	7.97%	1,110	-9.73%	7,859	-29.24%
2011/09	1,040	3.79%	1,132	-8.13%	8,899	-27.28%
2011/10	909	-12.60%	1,080	-15.83%	9,808	-26.36%
2011/11	892	-1.87%	1,131	-21.13%	10,700	-25.95%
2011/12	762	-14.57%	1,005	-24.18%	11,462	-25.83%